Sr.
No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Divine Public School

Managing Committee

Name

Dr. Gurdip
Singh Hayer

Dr. Parmijit
Singh Hayer

Rajinder
Khubber

Raghuvinder
Singh

Dr. Gurdev
Singh

Rita Dang

Pinchu Dua

Kuldeep
Singh

Kiran Dalal

Mrs.
Sawrtantar

Dr. Daljit
Singh

S. Baltejbir
Singh

S. Kulwant
Singh

Mr. Sanjeev
Kalra

Dr. R.P.S.
Virk

Father’s
Name

S. Kartar
Singh
Singh
Hayer

S. Kartar
Singh
Singh
Hayer

Hardeep
Singh

Mohinder
Singh

S. Veer
Singh

Amit Dang

Rajesh
Dua

Vishnu
Dutt Rishi

Dr.
Mukhtar
Singh

Dr.
Parminder
Singh

S.
Gurcharan
Singh

Sh.
Ashwani
Kalra

S. Nand
Singh

Designation

Manager

President

Principal Cum

X-Officer
Member

Legal Advisor

Educationist

Staff

Representative

Staff

Representative

Parent
Teacher
Association
Member

Parent
Teacher
Association
Member
Educationist

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Contact No

9896347190

9896342190

9728178157

9896214931

9416076870

9896027195

9996310375

9991152152

9467914202

9896414962

9815545315

9468368025

8684035820

9467472354

9779600040



